Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
01/07/25
DeltaLum Shelf & Cabinet Lights
DL-SCL
Segment Wattage Range Lumen Range
Commercial &
Residential
Selectable Wattage
(3~16W) 315~1,680lm
Features
Housing :
White post painted steel housing in 1’,2’, 3’ and 4’ lengths
Optics :
Smooth extruded Frosted Lens, 120 Degree Beam Angle.
Mounting :
Surface or Side mount clips supplied, with 61” white power cord molded 2 prong
plug, 11” jumper cable and End Cap.
Driver :
120V, 50/60Hz
Controls :
Dual wattage selectable located on the side of the luminaire.
3 CCT Selectable (30-40-50K) located o side of the Luminaire.
Specifications
Dimensional Drawing
Applications
23
35
47
70
cd/klm  55%
C0 - C180 C90 - C270
0˚ 15˚ 30˚
45˚
60˚
75˚
90˚
105˚105˚
90˚
75˚
60˚
45˚
30˚ 15˚ 0˚
Polar Candela
ans
Garantie
years
Warranty5
• Multiple length options from 1’ to 4’ linear luminaires.
• Field Selectable dual wattage per luminaire with Selectable 3CCT (30-40-50K).
• IP 20, Operating Temperature  -25˚C ~ +45˚C.
• Luminaire may be joined together for linkable runs c/w 11” jumper cable if desired
and end cap.
• Optional mounting hardware supplied allows for surface or side mount applica-
tions, c/w 61” white power cable with molded 2 prong plug.
• Separate Hardwire Box with on/off switching allows for excellent wire management.
• Total power of all linked fixtures should not exceed 180W.
L W H
DL-SCL/1F (1ft) 12.32” 0.91” 1.18”
DL-SCL/2FS (2ft) 21.38” 0.91” 1.18”
DL-SCL/2FL (2ft) 22.56” 0.91” 1.18”
DL-SCL/3F (3ft) 34.37” 0.91” 1.18”
DL-SCL/4F (4ft) 46.18” 0.91” 1.18”
H
WL
MallsRetail Residential
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  2 of 2
01/07/25
DeltaLum Shelf & Cabinet Lights
DL-SCL
Segment Wattage Range Lumen Range
Commercial &
Residential
Selectable Wattage
(3~16W) 315~1,680lm
Product Information
Ordering
Code Model Number Wattage (W)
Input
Voltage (V) Hour Rating
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI
Damp
Location M.O.L (inch)
Case
QTY.
3680107 DL-SCL/1F/MW/MK/120V 5-3 120V 50,000 525-315 30-40-50 ≥80 Yes 12.32 30
3680108 DL-SCL/2FS/MW/MK/120V 7-4.2 120V 50,000 735-440 30-40-50 ≥80 Yes 21.38 30
3680109 DL-SCL/2FL/MW/MK/120V 9-5.5 120V 50,000 945-578 30-40-50 ≥80 Yes 22.56 30
3680110 DL-SCL/3F/MW/MK/120V 12-7.5 120V 50,000 1260-788 30-40-50 ≥80 Yes 34.37 30
3680111 DL-SCL/4F/MW/MK/120V 16-9.5 120V 50,000 1680-998 30-40-50 ≥80 Yes 46.18 30
3660313 DL-SCL/WB DL-SCL Shelf / Cabinet Ltg., Wiring Box
Ordering Information    Example: DL-SCL/1F/MW/MK/120V
Family Name Fixture Type Length Wattage CCT (Kelvin) Voltage
DL (Deltalum) SCL (Shelf & Cabinet Lights) 1F (1ft)
2F (2ft)
3F (3ft)
4F (4ft)
MW (Selectable Wattage) MK (Selectable Kelvin/ CCT) 120V
DL-EC2 RGD-ECL RGD-CDR RGD-BLP6
Related Products
Accessories supplied per fixture.
“L“ Mounting Clip × 2 Anchors × 2Drywall Screws × 2“U“ Mounting Clip × 2 End Cap × 1 Linking Cord × 1
11.42”
Power Cord × 1
61”